
2.68

2.91
2.98

2.71

2.81

2.85

2.74

2.402.50

2.76

 P5 

 O53  O52

 O51

 P4 

 O43

 O42

 O41

 P1 

 O13

 O12

 O11

 O5 

 O4 

 O1 

 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 C4  C3 

 O3 

 C2  O2 

 C1 

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2
 CE1

 CD2
 CD1

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE  NZ 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Met 510(A)

Met 538(A)

I3P 1(A)

Lys 513(A)

Lys 534(A)

Arg 507(A)

Tyr 537(A)

Lys 486(A)

Arg 541(A)

Lys 641(A)


